3/19/25, 2:03 PM

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN
BROS)

8 Races

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)
8 Races

ANDREW GUIMOND
(AAA+BORGES LOFT)

8 Races

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T
MITCHELL)

8 Races

JIM PORTENGA (J
PORTENGA)

8 Races

RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)
8 Races

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF
FERRARO LOFT)

8 Races

KEITH LORD (KEITH LORD)
8 Races

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2025 OB - Average Speed Report #2

Average Speed
Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025
OB

Release: C | Dist: All | South (S)
March 19th 2025, 2:02 pm
Average Speed: 1557.621 YPM

Total Distance: 994.532 Miles
Average Speed: 1553.437 YPM
Total Distance: 991.334 Miles
Average Speed: 1552.603 YPM

Total Distance: 999.782 Miles
Average Speed: 1551.885 YPM

Total Distance: 1002.212 Miles
Average Speed: 1551.49 YPM

Total Distance: 995.839 Miles

Average Speed: 1550.593 YPM
Total Distance: 1000.441 Miles
Average Speed: 1548.883 YPM

Total Distance: 993.139 Miles
Average Speed: 1546.445 YPM
Total Distance: 992.084 Miles

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-OB/averageSpeed/

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

18:43:45

18:43:9

18:53:19

18:56:36

18:49:40

18:55:33

18:48:30

18:49:5

m



